Sovereign Oaks Homeowners Association

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2022

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Wells Fargo 146,810.54
2-Capital Improvements 60,000.00
Total Wells Fargo 206,810.54
Wells Fargo Savings 799,865.89

Total Bank Accounts
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

$1,006,676.43
$1,006,676.43
$1,006,676.43

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Refundable Builder Deposit
Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity

Retained Earnings

Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

190,000.00
$190,000.00

$190,000.00
$190,000.00

689,786.13
126,890.30
$816,676.43

$1,006,676.43

Cash Basis Saturday, July 16, 2022 09:29 AM GMT-04:00

m



