Sovereign Oaks Homeowners Association

Balance Sheet As of March 31, 2022

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
Wells Fargo	146,810.54
2-Capital Improvements	60,000.00
Total Wells Fargo	206,810.54
Wells Fargo Savings	799,865.89
Total Bank Accounts	\$1,006,676.43
Total Current Assets	\$1,006,676.43
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,006,676.43
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
Refundable Builder Deposit	190,000.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$190,000.00
Total Current Liabilities	\$190,000.00
Total Liabilities	\$190,000.00
Equity	
Retained Earnings	689,786.13
Net Income	126,890.30
Total Equity	\$816,676.43
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,006,676.43